EXECUTIVE

Women’s
ALLIANCE

Going to the Top™ Leadership Series

Day Two: Executive Benchmarking

7:45-8:30 am
8:30-9:00 am
9:00-10:00 am
10:00-10:15 am

10:15-12:00 pm

12:00-1:00 pm

1:00-3:00 pm

3:00-3:15 pm
3:15-4:45 pm

4:45-5:00 pm

August 2, 2007
Sponsored by:
Toyota Motor Sales
19801 S. Western Avenue
Torrance, California

Breakfast / Registration

Setting the Stage

Executive Benchmarking: How Do You Stack Up?
Break

Executive Benchmarking: Interpreting the meaning of your
gaps and congruencies

TLunch

Understanding Your Cognitive Style: Assets and liabilities
Linda H. Lewis, Ed.D: Partner, Alliance for Excellence

Break
Creating your Personalized Executive Development Plan

Wrap-up / Feedback



