

Going to the TopTM Leadership Series

Day Two: Executive Benchmarking

August 2, 2007 **Sponsored by: Toyota Motor Sales** 19801 S. Western Avenue Torrance, California

7:45-8:30 am	Breakfast / Registration
8:30-9:00 am	Setting the Stage
9:00-10:00 am	Executive Benchmarking: How Do You Stack Up?
10:00-10:15 am	Break
10:15-12:00 pm	Executive Benchmarking: Interpreting the meaning of your gaps and congruencies
12:00-1:00 pm	Lunch
1:00-3:00 pm	Understanding Your Cognitive Style: Assets and liabilities <i>Linda H. Lewis, Ed.D:</i> Partner, Alliance for Excellence
3:00-3:15 pm	Break
3:15-4:45 pm	Creating your Personalized Executive Development Plan
4:45-5:00 pm	Wrap-up / Feedback